
Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 6/25/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

DUCATI C5 Series Sport Levers
bike model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
748  (94-98) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
748  (99-02) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
749 S / R  (03-06) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
750SS (99-02) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
848/899/954 Evo / Corsa / Panigale (08-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
900SS / SP  (91-97) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
900SS / 1000SS  (98-06) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
917 / 917SPS (93-98) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
996 / 998B/ S/ R  (99-03) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
999 / S / R  (03-06) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
1098 / S / R / Tricolor / Bayliss (07-09) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
1198 / S / R (09-12) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
1199/1299 Panigale/V4/Superleggera (09-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
Diavel/Xdiavel/S/Dark/Carbon/Strada (11-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
GT 1000 (06-10) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Hypermotard 796 (10-12) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Hypermotard/Hyperstrada  821/939 (13-20) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
Hypermotard 821SP / 939SP (13-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
Hypermotard 950/1100  S/EVO/SP (08-19) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
Monster S2R 800 (05-07) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster S2R 1000 (06-08) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Monster S4 / S4R  (01-05) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Monster S4R / S4RS  (06-08) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
Monster 400/M400  (99-07) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 600/M600/M620 /MTS  (94-06) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 695/696  (07-14) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 795/796 / Corsa Stripe (10-15) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 797 (17-20) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
Monster M750 / M750ie  (94-02) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 821 / Dark / Stripe (14-20) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
Monster M900  (93-99) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Monster 1000 (2005) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
M900 / M1000 (00-05) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Monster 1100/1200/M1100 /S/R/EVO (09-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
Multistrada 1000/1100 / S / DS / SDS  (04-08) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Multistrada1200 /S/S Tour/S Pikes P/GT (10-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
Paul Smart LE (2006) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Scrambler (15-18) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
Scrambler / Desert Sled (19-20) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
Sport 1000  (06-08) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Street Fighter / S / 848 (09-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC550 CRC550S $135.00
ST2  (98-03) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
ST3 / S / ABS  (03-07) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
ST4 / ST4S / ST4S (ABS) (99-03) BRC552 BRC552S $135.00 CRC552 CRC552S $135.00
ST4 / S / ABS  (04-06) BRC555 BRC555S $135.00 CRC555 CRC555S $135.00
Supersport / S (17-20) BRC550 BRC550S $135.00 CRC530 CRC530S $135.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter
C/5 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "S" =(Silver)  Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
C/5 Levers - CNC Machined / 5 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS



Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 6/25/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

DUCATI F3 Series Sport Levers
bike model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
748  (94-98) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
748  (99-02) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
749 S / R  (03-06) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
750SS (99-02) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
848/899/954 Evo / Corsa / Panigale (08-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
900SS / SP  (91-97) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
900SS / 1000SS  (98-06) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
917 / 917SPS (93-98) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
996 / 998B/ S/ R  (99-03) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
999 / S / R  (03-06) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
1098 / S / R / Tricolor / Bayliss (07-09) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
1198 / S / R (09-12) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
1199/1299 Panigale/V4/Superleggera (09-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
Diavel/Xdiavel/S/Dark/Carbon/Strada (11-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
GT 1000 (06-10) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Hypermotard 796 (10-12) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Hypermotard/Hyperstrada  821/939 (13-20) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF330 CRF330S $100.00
Hypermotard 821SP / 939SP (13-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF330 CRF330S $100.00
Hypermotard 950/1100  S/EVO/SP (08-19) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
Monster S2R 800 (05-07) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster S2R 1000 (06-08) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Monster S4 / S4R  (01-05) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Monster S4R / S4RS  (06-08) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
Monster 400/M400  (99-07) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 600/M600/M620 /MTS  (94-06) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 695/696  (07-14) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 795/796 / Corsa Stripe (10-15) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 797 (17-20) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF330 CRF330S $100.00
Monster M750 / M750ie  (94-02) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 821 / Dark / Stripe (14-20) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF330 CRF330S $100.00
Monster M900  (93-99) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Monster 1000 (2005) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
M900 / M1000 (00-05) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Monster 1100/1200/M1100 /S/R/EVO (09-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
Multistrada 1000/1100 / S / DS / SDS  (04-08) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Multistrada1200 /S/S Tour/S Pikes P/GT (10-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
Paul Smart LE (2006) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Scrambler (15-18) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF330 CRF330S $100.00
Scrambler / Desert Sled (19-20) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
Sport 1000  (06-08) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Street Fighter / S / 848 (09-20) BRF350 BRF350S $100.00 CRF350 CRF350S $100.00
ST2  (98-03) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
ST3 / S / ABS  (03-07) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
ST4 / ST4S / ST4S (ABS) (99-03) BRF352 BRF352S $100.00 CRF352 CRF352S $100.00
ST4 / S / ABS  (04-06) BRF355 BRF355S $100.00 CRF355 CRF355S $100.00
Supersport / S (17-20)  BRF350  BRF350S #N/A  CRF330 CRF330S #N/A
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter  Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter 
F3 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "R" =(RED)     "B" =(BLUE)     Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
F3 Levers - Forged / 3 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS


